
RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Luksorius Teisi 4/21/2012

Luksorius Teisi

Luksorius Graf Drakula 6/24/2010

RKFCH RUSCH Alex Goliaf Max 1593645
5/28/2004

Arlekin 1314849 1/1/1999
Nikolas 1095314 1/1/1999

Ivonna Lia 0000436 1/1/1999

Alex Goliaf Lolita 1/1/1999
RUSCH Vellar Pljus Victuar RKF 1026389

6/21/1995

Kamilla 1/1/1999

Laura 2/25/2008

RKFCH RUSCH Alex Goliaf Max 1593645
5/28/2004

Arlekin 1314849 1/1/1999

Alex Goliaf Lolita 1/1/1999

RUSJCH Gavana Bluz 1835273 1/1/1999

RKFCH RUSCH RUSJCH Zholesk Avgustin 0000
8/12/2004

RUSCH RUSJCH Amalina Yagodka 5/2/2004

Night Butterfly 1/1/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/120863
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/120863
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94967
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84462
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86350
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86348
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86349
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84475
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/58877
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84477
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/94956
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84462
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/86350
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84475
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84461
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/59844
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/84470
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/120862

